La Tarnosaure
Samedi 28 décembre 2013

10 km

Nom
1 CROS
2 MORNET
3 THOMAS
4 SOCCOL
5 TOUZET
6 TOURNIER
7 ENJALBY
8 CALMETTE
9 GUIPPAUD
10 PIYAL
11 PETIT
12 CAMPS
13 BRAVO
14 PECH
15 TONDO
16 TOULZE
17 VELASCO
18 FIGUETTE
19 TESTE
20 CLIGNET
21 SAINTE-ROMANE
22 BOUVARD
23  TIMBAL
24 RUBIO
25 BARDY
26 GONTIER
27 PRIVE
28 CULIE
29 DAURE
30 HAMEL
31 DELLAC
32 ROUSSEAU
33 DELAMOTTE
34 LACAUSTE
35 AYMARD
36 CORDIER
37 MOREL
38 RENAULD
39 KUIJPERS
40 CUILLER
41 ZENATTI
42 CELARIES
43 VIGUIER
44 NOUVEL
45 COURTIAL
46 MMMMM
47 CASTEC
48 THORES
49 ROLLAND
50 FORGUES
51 TROCELLIER
52 DENONIN
53 BARBARA
54 PUECH

Prénom
Mathieu
Yoan
Robin
Laurent
Gyslain
Ludovic
Jérémy
Philippe
Jean-Marc
Laurent
Grégory
Yohan
Eric

Jaky
Fabrice
Anthony
David
Edouard
Alain
Marion
Marcel
Alain
Bruno
Noél
Frédéric
Laurent
Marléne
Thierry
Didier
Ludovic
Mathieu
Patrick
Jany
David
Frédéric
Grégory
Sébastien
Philippe
Prosper
Yvan

Eric
Mathieu
Jean-Claude
Bernard
Remi
XXXXXX
Jean
Jean-Fracois
Christian
Wilfried
Jean-Pierre
Bruno
Frederique
Daniel

Temps Cat. /cat. Vitesse Club

00:36:14 SEH 1 16,56

00:37:01 SEH 2 16,21 31 Verfeil

00:37:19 SEH 3 16,08 Rodez Triathlon 12
00:37:37 SEH 4 15,95 " Le Bon Vivant" De Frejeville
00:37:51 SEH 5 15,85 Pezenas

00:38:13 SEH 6 15,7

00:38:46 SEH 7 15,48

00:38:56 SEH 8 15,41 " Le Bon Vivant"de Frejeville
00:39:17 SEH 9 15,27

00:39:36 SEH 10 15,15  Lagrave

00:40:31 SEH 11 14,81 13 Marseille

00:40:38 SEH 12 14,77 81 Puygouzon

00:40:47 V1H 1 14,71 Athlétisme Lavaur
00:40:48 VAH 2 14,71 Toac

00:40:55 V1H 3 14,66 Ca Vielmurois 81
00:41:08 SEH 13 14,59  Sapeurs-Pompiers Castres
00:41:10 V1H 4 14,57 Ca Vielmurois 81
00:41:20 SEH 14 14,52 31 Balma

00:41:39 V1H 5 14,41 31 Dremil Lafage
00:41:40 V1F 1 14,4 31 Domicil Gym /athle 632
00:41:45 V3H 1 14,37 Mazamet

00:42:07 V2H 1 14,25 Usca Lescure

00:42:20 V1H 6 14,17 31 Saint Orens De Gameville
00:42:24 V2H 2 14,15 33 Le Tuzan

00:42:47 VIH 7 14,02 Ca Vielmurois 81
00:43:04 SEH 15 13,93 31 Toulouse

00:43:11 VAF 2 13,89  Asa Lavaur

00:43:20 V1H 8 13,85 Asl Comau

00:43:30 V2H 3 13,79  Athlétisme Lavaur
00:43:39 SEH 16 13,75 67 Haguenau

00:43:41 SEH 17 13,74 81 Lavaur

00:43:42 SEH 18 13,73 81 Usal Latecoere
00:43:54 SEH 19 13,67 81 Brens

00:43:55 V1H 9 13,66 31 Aseat/crédit Mutuel
00:44:02 SEH 20 13,63 Ca Vielmurois 81
00:44:15 SEH 21 13,56

00:44:29 SEH 22 13,49 Bertre

00:44:32 V1H 10 13,47 31 Balma

00:44:33 V2H 4 13,47 31 Merville

00:44:52 V1H 11 13,37 Algans

00:44:53 SEH 23 13,37 Ca Vielmurois 81
00:45:00 SEH 24 13,33 Lavaur

00:45:03 VIH 12 13,32 Roquemaure

00:45:14 V2H 5 13,26 Caps Payrin

00:45:19 V4H 1 13,24 31 Toulouse

00:45:31 VIH 13 13,18

00:45:37 SEH 25 13,15 81 Ronec

00:45:38 V2H 6 13,15

00:45:38 VIH 14 13,15 Caminaire Vabre
00:45:42 V1H 15 13,13

00:45:42 V1H 16 13,13 Les Cloches Pieds
00:45:43 V1H 17 13,12 Les Plongeurs Alair Libre
00:45:45 V1F 3 13,11 51 Tinqueux

00:45:52 SEH 26 13,08 Soual

La passion du running
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79
80
81
82
83
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MARTIN
AZEMA
PRADES
ASPE
ARNOUX
CADENE
JENCIK
DELLAC
FILODEAU
DUBOIS
WARTEL
PRATMARTY
MARTINEZ
MAIRE
HABERT
VIVES BATLLE
MARTY
BELINGAND
DINTILHAC
COUSINIE
ESTRABAUT
GAGNEUX
GES
FLORENT
BERGNIO
DELACROIX
PECH
BERBETT
RAVARY
THOMAS
AUQUE
LABORIE
JACQUOT
MUNOZ
AMALRIC
MARTI
PARISSOTTO
CHAPELLE
MARC
FRUCTUS
CARTEAU
CHUST
ABBRACCHIO
MOMBOISSE
PONCONNET
WEBBER
LOISEAU
RICARD
DOUMENC
GOSSARD
LACAZE
NIVET
PASTOR
LLORDEN
IMART
CAURIER
MASET
FRANCESCHINI
ALAIN
VALENTIN

Sébastien
Pascal
Jean-Luc
Christophe
Jean - Marc
Gerard
Jan

David
Lionel
Sylvain
Philippe
Jean-Marc
Stéphanie
Jean Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Jérbme
Vincent
Blaise
Patrick
Simon
David
Nicolas
Richard
Francis
Christophe
Thierry
Bernard
Luc
Yannick
Frangis
Benoit
Hervé
Denis
Philippe
Emmanuel
Xavier
Thierry
Christophe
Noélle
Mathieu
Roger

Eric

Jean
Gilbert
Ludovic
Daniel
Valérie
Sébastien
Stéphanie
Philippe
Stéphane
Cristopheh
Brigitte
Emmanuel
Christian
Romain
Bertrand
Laurence
Thierry
Xavier-Pierre

00:45:53
00:45:58
00:45:58
00:45:59
00:46:03
00:46:11
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:23
00:46:28
00:46:31
00:46:39
00:46:41
00:46:43
00:46:56
00:46:57
00:47:05
00:47:13
00:47:24
00:47:32
00:47:41
00:47:47
00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:31
00:48:41
00:48:47
00:48:54
00:49:00
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:50:06
00:50:06
00:50:45
00:50:48
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:07
00:51:16
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:27
00:51:41
00:51:42
00:51:59
00:52:15
00:52:18
00:52:30
00:52:40
00:52:44
00:52:45
00:53:07
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:53:43
00:53:52
00:53:59

SEH
V1H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1F
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
MIG
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEF
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1F
V1H
SEF
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2F
V1H
V3H
SEH
SEH
V1F
V2H
V1H

27
18
2

19
20
21
22
28
7

29
23
24
4

25
8

30
26
27
9

1

28
31
29
10
30
11
12
31
32
13
33
34
35
36
14
32
37
33
1

38
15
39
34
16
35
36
5

40
2

17
37
41
1

42
3

38
39
6

18
43

13,08
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,03
12,99
12,96
12,96
12,94
12,91
12,9

12,86
12,85
12,84
12,78
12,78
12,74
12,71
12,66
12,62
12,58
12,56
12,5

12,49
12,37
12,32
12,3

12,27
12,24
12,22
12,22
12,21
11,98
11,98
11,82
11,81
11,78
11,77
11,74
11,7

11,69
11,68
11,67
11,66
11,66
11,61
11,61
11,54
11,48
11,47
11,43
11,39
11,38
11,37
11,3

11,18
11,17
11,17
11,14
11,11
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31 Saint Jean
81 Payrin
81 Coureusr fond castres

Team Corrida De Toulouse
Amiez 31

31 Toulouse

81 Laastide St Georges
Athletisme Lavaur

81 Arfons

31 Balma

81 Coureusr fond castres

Athletisme Lavaur

31 Aiguevives

01 Neuville Les Dames
Algans

81 Coureusr fond castres
81 Les cloches pied

Es Aussillon Tsa

81 Les Trotteurs D'en Laure
92 Foulée De Chambon
34 Duc Triathlon Dracenie
31 Tournefeuille

31 Blagnac

Toulouse Tri

31 Toulouse

31 Loup Cammas

81 Amiez Des Cloches Pied
Vielmur

Montauban

Athlétisme Lavaur
St-Lieux Les Lavaur
Usca Lescure

Ailer D'oc

Marzens

31 Villemur

81 Albi

Athlétisme Lavaur

81 Coureusr fond castres
31 Grenade Sur Garonne
Les Cloches Pieds

66 La Cabanasse

81 Albi

82 Montech

81 Coureusr fond castres
33 Le Tuzan

Lagrave

Athlétisme Lavaur
Airbus Running

31 Verfeil

Parisot

31 Muret

Giroussens

81 Coureusr fond castres
81 Massac-Séran

Verfeil

Bon Pied Bon Oeil D'escalquens

Amiez 31
44 Nantes
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172
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174

TEDESCO
GUCEMAS
VALETTE
OLIVE
COURIO
VIGUIER
CARAYON
MELLET
BATTAGLIA
BONNEAUD
MAUREL
RAOUL
ROUX
BOUZMASA

STE ROMANE

FORGUES
LEGRESY
DARDENNE
MOULIN
SANTOUL
CERIANI
ABRATE
LAVOCAT
PELFORT
BOLL
CAURIER
TREMPAT
BESSIERES
MILIN
LENGARD
GRANGER
ALQUIER
CLUSEAU
ZANON
PRIVE
BARBARA
COUSINIE
VIDAL
VIDAL
ROBERT
VEILLERES
BRU
CASTANET
LAROCHE
BRAZET
BERNET
JUVIGNY
DESCAMPS
PULITO
LEBLANC
LEBLANC
NIVET
CASSARD
DEMONT
BOISSIER
BIGOT
CASTANET
TESTE
JUAN
CARAYOL

Vincent
Manuel
Emilien
Nicolas
Olivier
Brigitte
Caroline
Stéphanie
Michel
Denis
Julien
Jean-Pierre
Viviane
Philippe
Simone
Fabienne
Céline
Stéphane
Jean-Claude
Bernard
Stéphane
Cedric
Michel
Jérbme
Patrick
Pénélope
Anne
Jacques
Marcel
Jean-Guy
Dominique
Michelle
Pascal
Eric
Hervé
Philippe
Veronique
Antoine
Laurence
Jean-Paul
Michel
Véronique
Katia
Christel
Michel
Dominique
Francine
Herve
Benoit
Carole
Laurent
Marylise
Marc
Michel
Thierry
Patrice
Gérard
Bernard
Martine
Stéphane

00:54:03
00:54:06
00:54:08
00:54:18
00:54:19
00:54:51
00:54:59
00:55:00
00:55:04
00:55:06
00:55:09
00:55:25
00:55:30
00:55:32
00:55:48
00:55:48
00:55:49
00:55:59
00:56:06
00:56:22
00:56:25
00:56:30
00:56:33
00:56:35
00:56:35
00:57:01
00:57:28
00:57:29
00:57:29
00:57:30
00:57:55
00:58:13
00:58:14
00:58:14
00:58:29
00:58:36
00:58:44
00:58:47
00:58:53
00:58:58
00:59:54
01:00:26
01:00:33
01:00:39
01:00:40
01:00:40
01:00:46
01:00:48
01:01:59
01:02:00
01:02:25
01:02:36
01:02:36
01:02:38
01:03:26
01:03:58
01:03:59
01:04:09
01:04:10
01:04:21

V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1F
SEF

44
45
40
41
46

w

SEF 4

V2H
SEH
SEH
V3H
V1F
SEH
V3F
V1F
SEF
V1H
V3H
V3H
V1H
SEH
V3H
SEH
V2H
SEF
SEF
V2H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2F
V2H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V1F
SEH
V1F
V1H
V3H
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEH
V2H
V1F
V2H
SEH
V1F
V1H
V2F
V2H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V4H
V3F
V1H

11,1
11,09
11,08
11,05
11,05
10,94
10,91
10,91
10,9
10,89
10,88
10,83
10,81
10,8
10,75
10,75
10,75
10,72
10,7
10,64
10,64
10,62
10,61
10,6
10,6
10,52
10,44
10,44
10,44
10,43
10,36
10,31
10,3
10,3
10,26
10,24
10,22
10,21
10,19
10,18
10,02
9,93
9,91
9,89
9,89
9,89
9,87
9,87
9,68
9,68
9,61
9,58
9,58
9,68
9,46
9,38
9,38
9,35
9,35
9,32
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Pechbonieiu

81 Lamilarié

Point Fonttrop N'en

Cuq Toulza

Roquemaure

91 Savigny Sur Orge

31 Cadours

Rca

13 Le Puy Sainte Reparade
81 Albi

31 Athlé Lauragais Olympique
Les Cloches Pieds

Athlétisme Lavaur
Athlétisme Lavaur
Lescure

81 Les cloches pied

Aucamville

Lumiére Et Vie Pour Madagascar

Paulhac

Usca Lescurei

81 Massac-Séran

Lees Piedss Cloch

81 Coureusr fond castres
Portet Athlétic Club

81 Gaillac

Saix

St-Amans Valtoret

31 Pechbonnieu
Couffouleux

Couffouleux

Castelnau De Levis
Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde

31 Saitnt Orens
31 Balma

Asa Lavaur

31 Verfeil
Algans

81 Giroussens

31 Amiez

Les Zinzins Des Coteaux 31
Asc 31

Usal Latécoere

Parisot

Damiatte

81 Pampelonne

31 Leguevin

81 Algans

Algans

81 Coureusr fond castres
Labastide St Georges

81 Denat
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176
177
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200
201
202
203
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206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213

HOUASLET
CHANE
KUIJPERS
DELMON
AMORIN
PAYA
FABRE
VERBIEST
VERBIEST
VIDAL
CHATENIE
CALVEL
VILLENEUVE
LEVISTRE
THOUY
BATTUT
FABAS
MILHAS
FREDERICK
MARTY
CHAPUIS
BESSAC
REVEL
MIALHE
LENGARD
GIRALDOU
GRAVELAT
DAURE
FILODEAU
POTARD
CORDIER
CORDIER
FAIELLERES
MOUILLON
BAPTISTE
PAPOT
OLIVAN

Martine
Christel
Nathalie
Thibault
Sylvie
Ludivine
Anne
Sophie
Vincent
Valérie
Charles
Sandrine
Jean Michel
Nathalie
Elisabeth
Pierre
Marie-José
Martine
Valérie
Marie-Pierre
Christiane
Pascale
Frangois
Raymond
Valérie
Karine
Philippe
Brigitte
Patricia
Christine
Stéphanie
Trudmila
David
Julie
Aurore
Jacques
Aurélien

01:04:21
01:04:37
01:04:54
01:04:55
01:04:57
01:04:58
01:05:02
01:05:52
01:05:54
01:06:30
01:07:35
01:08:48
01:08:50
01:09:04
01:09:04
01:09:05
01:09:06
01:09:07
01:09:08
01:09:08
01:09:21
01:09:22
01:09:22
01:09:28
01:09:31

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:18:51

01

11:35
11:36
12:21
12:23
12:35
12:52
13:56
13:57
14:38
16:32
18:49
18:50
18:50
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V2F
SEF
V1F
CAG
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEH
V1F
V4H
V1F
V1H
V1F
V2F
V4H
V2F
V1F
SEF
V2H
V1F
SEF
V3H
V3H
V1F
V1F
V2H
V2F
V2F
V1F
SEF
SEF
ESH
SEF
ESF
V4H
V2H

4
9
16

17
18
10
11
50
19

20
56

N

22
12
31
23
13
10
11
24
25
32

26
14
15

16

33
0

9,32
9,29
9,24
9,24
9,24
9,24
9,23
9,11
9,1

9,02
8,88
8,72
8,72
8,69
8,69
8,69
8,68
8,68
8,68
8,68
8,65
8,65
8,65
8,64
8,63
8,38
8,38
8,29
8,29
8,27
8,23
8,12
8,11
8,04
7,84
7,61
7,61
7,61
7,61

81 Albi
81 Ronec
31 Merville

Les Cloches Pieds St-Sulpice
Rabastens

81 Labruguiére

33 Pessac

Bordeaux Athletisme (bel)
Les Cloches Pied

Toulouse

31 Toulouse

81 Coureusr Fond Castres
81 Coureusr fond castres
81 Coureusr fond castres
81 Coureusr fond castres
81 Coureusr fond castres
81 Coureusr fond castres

Villy Le Pelloux

Soual

81 Coureusr fond castres
81 Coureusr fond castres
S/l Ca Combs La Ville

31 Tournefeuille

31 Toulouse

Lavaur

Labastide St Georges

60 Pontpoint

Castres

92 Les Foulées De Chambon
31 Grenade Sur Garonne

31 Grenade Sur Garonne
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